WIREWOUND MULTITURN TYPE Mseries
■ FEATURES
Line-up includes products ranging from 3 to 10 turns
Cost effective (M-22E10) in house comparison
Dial can be attached (M-22 series only)
RoHS compliant
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
M  -  1  3  0  3    1  0  0
Series name Nominal resistance value（Ω）
100, 200, 500, 1 k, 2 k, 5 k, 10 k, 20 k, 50 kM-1303, M-1305, M-22S10
M-22E10, M-22E10-050
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
No. of turn
Item
3 turns
5 turns
10 turns
100, 200, 500, 1 k, 2 k, 5 k,
10 k, 20 k
100, 200, 500, 1 k, 2 k, 5 k,
10 k, 20 k, 50 k
M-1303
M-1305
M-22S10
M-22E10
M-22E10-050
Nominal resistance value (Ω) Part number
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
Resistance value
Resistance value
Resistance value
Resistance value ※2
※1
※2：For M-22E10 series, plese refer to the drawing
for its mount size.
※1：M-1303 200 Ω model is manufactured upon
receipt of order basis.
Basic construction
Wirewound multiturn type
RoHS compliant
Kuo
新建印章
100
Ambient temperature (℃)
Po
w
er
 ra
tin
g
ra
tio
 (%
)
– 40 + 40 + 85
100
200
500
1 k
2 k
5 k
10k
20 k
50 k
100 k
M series
POTENTIOMETERS
Item Part number